
Monday, March 3 

ShopRite Palisades Park 

201 Roosevelt Place 

Palisades Park, NJ 

4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 4 

Englewood Hospital 

350 Engle Street 

Englewood, NJ 

4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 5 

Orange Regional Medical Center 

707 East Main St. 

Middletown, NY 

9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 6 

Mombasha Fire Company 

526 Route 17M 

Monroe, NY 

4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 6 

Warwick Middle School 

225 West Street 

Warwick, NY 

12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, March 7 

*$5 Dunkin Donuts Card 

Saint Therese Church 

120 Monroe Ave 

Cresskill, NJ 

3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, March 7 

Walmart Monroe 

288 Larkin Dr. 

Monroe, NY 

3:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 



 

Saturday, March 8 

Anne Rotondo Blood Drive 

44 Park Avenue 

Nutley, NJ 

10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, March 8 

Lyndhurst ShopRite 

540 New York Ave. 

Lyndhurst, NJ 

8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, March 8 

Newburgh Mall 

1401 Route 300 

Newburgh, NY 

10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, March 9 

*Free Breakfast for Donors 

Secaucus Masonic Lodge 72 

1422 Paterson Plank Road 

Secaucus, NJ 

9:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

 

Monday, March 10 

Florida Public Library 

4 Cohen Circle 

Florida, NY 

1:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 12 

Ramapo College 

505 Ramapo Valley Road 

Mahwah, NJ 

12:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 



Friday, March 14 

Garfield Boys and Girls Club 

490 Midland Avenue 

Garfield, NJ 

4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, March 15 

Masonic Lodge Ridgefield Park 

129 Main Street (Corner of Hobart Street) 

Ridgefield Park, NJ 

8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, March 15 

Secaucus Sam’s Club 

300 Park Place 

Secaucus, NJ 

8:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, March 16 

West Milford Community Drive 

619 Ridge Rd. 

West Milford, NJ 

8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, March 16 

First Lutheran Church Clifton 

1337 Van Houten Avenue 

Clifton, NJ 

9:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

 

 

 


